8/4/2020

Islendingadagurinn - 10 Mile, 5K, & 1 Mile

Raunverulegur 5K (Virtual 5K)

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Name

Danny Halpin
Cam Russell
Lindsey Green
Kirk Cook

Sean Ticsay

Tim Coombs

Brett Lamoureux
Lottie Greenlees
Ryan Hogan

Noel Beckel

Blair Swanson
Daniel Hill

Helene Giraud

Jon Potter

Shelley Borschawa
Nathan Vigfusson
Adam Vigfusson
Henrik Vigfusson
Tejas Bertrand-Meadows
] Vigfusson
Bryanne McLaughlin
Gerald Verbong
Krista Rodkin
Tricia Grierson

Paul Johnson

https://results.raceroster.com/results/y3chpdfbs9tan5pb?sub_event_option=structured_42678

Time

18:25

18:40

20:58

21:26

22:33

22:45

23:08

23:31

23:59

24:34

24:36

24:53

25:30

25:37

25:47

26:06

26:17

27:03

27:24

27:29

27:35

28:04

28:13

28:22

28:24
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https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/s9uc5ypdkyp3rk4z
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/9h2t6pgtk6wcmxra
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/qnunr5vkfnzvn2pj
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/c2km9dfcy4az6ph3
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/9w3mbrvcazbrh5cb
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/dqmr99m3g3ecgj42
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/nhztdknng92phvbr
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/aenf3c4mnsazeqaa
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/bfqhnp9vkf65qa2j
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/fvaxww5npeyqjbdu
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/fsmbqk9t25agbk2z
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/7duytzedjnwtrvrm
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/9vavwt9n27zfkaqt
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/2pzdpp4r5zf6s6eu
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/q4jyyzar7bkmy6uu
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/jdbq2ycbz6nwwygp
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/2jemvpz2vru2kjxh
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/dwqau3e9ek9xpmvf
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/wmazyf47xrggd9ey
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/szw77wytww9699y6
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/truqnsmpprqh3ajx
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/kg6bz7gq42rw9mkh
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/uy27dgx4ffg4vtrf
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/m7d3w6tbubnv5dc4
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/662patut2d2phwvr
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Place

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

32

34

35

36

36

38

39

40

40

42

42

44

45

46

47

48

48

50

51

52

Name

Jaclyn Despins

Ollie Greenlees
Carter Holfeld
Charlene Isfeld

Paul Taylor

Lisa MacDonald
Trevor Churchill
Kiarra lwankow
Chris Rodkin

Maria Cristina Laureano
Cory Jacobson
Connor Rodkin
Dave Hergesheimer
Kim Zapotochny
Alex Greenlees
Hannah Greenlees
Rebecca Enns
Lindsay Struhan
Clemus Laurila

Talia Bertrand-Meadows
Pamela Hardman
Kris Robinson
Christopher Struhan
Terry Wilson
Annette Proulx
Theodore Stevens

Tara Lewis

https://results.raceroster.com/results/y3chpdfbs9tan5pb?sub_event_option=structured_42678

Time

28:36

29:00

29:07

29:09

29:15

29:25

29:36

29:36

29:45

30:04

30:34

30:34

30:39

30:55

30:56

30:56

31:02

31:02

31:30

31:32

31:37

31:38

31:51

31:51

31:54

32:04

32:23
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https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/c3qpventkamsb675
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/fyewemq7u3rucwx7
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/u3qkvm7et4nwxkgk
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/wrjuy9xt4bhzhn5z
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/azw5fkfky53ks25d
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/sr536y2v9es47kak
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/9bp6sk3skuc7tkp7
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/escx97rrtkqg5cfm
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/nk6hxvyk246anuj2
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/9cycfuvqayq65cau
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/qbgk7bz66k3jhzcj
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/xmp2cw5rg3ccmt9r
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/kqq2ukmq2es67es2
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/43k7j3646cy5heg3
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/f3kwpyvh5366nsd5
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/sqsx6tg3x47t2ftc
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/zwpqm52nmmhjynek
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/33j7nnhbkp4ua6tr
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/w95mmkdgwnyaum9v
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/srqwwgqb9dwwb93c
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/qqd2bkqzbwpnt7xc
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/s9kenpukdjv6bmg6
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/sfr6nzra62f297w9
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/xwbhhf5tbxycbspr
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/3rvcprx34sv9wspa
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/tqeq7u3mjy64yyzr
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/uxuxx29q4cz9dvhp
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Place

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

59

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

77

79

Name

Diana Emerson
Armand Belanger
Marcia Galvin
Michelle Belanger
Makenna Churchill
Carol Hicks
Teague Bertrand-Meadows
Tane Bertrand-Meadows
Lisa Michaluk
Meghan Lemoine
Wendy Singleton
Susan Kurbis

Kyle Derkachenko
Tanya Austin
Stephanie Verbong
Shawn Bjornsson
Taylor Gowie
Danniele Carriere
Kaela Jacobson
Richard Howells
Hazel Shearan
Keriann lwankow
Linda Deamer
Doriane Johnson
Andrea Beckham
Myriam Bouchard

Christy Rogowski

https://results.raceroster.com/results/y3chpdfbs9tan5pb?sub_event_option=structured_42678

Time

32:55

33:05

33:06

33:13

33:21

33:35

33:43

33:43

33:47

33:56

34:14

34:21

34:23

34:28

34:43

34:51

34:57

35:00

35:01

35:03

35:11

35:27

35:38

35:41

35:42

35:42

35:45
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https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/3d7jjwrn5gddyut4
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/k5ygytfreg7sphxb
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/nzcfkt72px7g5bux
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/z6r3kuapq4j44dhw
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/jmsdxdnqyqycy7cy
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/dx4fe69knu5j5cbf
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/uxa4fuybyfeuzjtn
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/nfqyemyzxntdgexj
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/jehpm6rx45pbwtcx
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/qtqcxyzae99xscd5
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/6cfrkebjywkz2fyy
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/wwse6e29z99kgpyf
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/yfnxcuf69cw7q7jc
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/q5965g7a3dzjxpee
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/ajq3d2p7dpjxxa3c
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/c2u4gtzy4yvy5vy4
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/tb6vdsmppc747uac
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/xrcv45enuksxq79f
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/dycua7aa2xpdb6g2
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/gwr4q73ztyqxjpjm
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/tr6gbq2nmqthhxq3
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/rp2639g2azyvtzuc
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/bhvtqtcgf2dyj9rf
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/7vhqmv2qc6vwekn4
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/r9fv46z9agjemr6y
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/92a3qsxtgfse3bkd
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/qsz5uk4k5e344bu4
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Place

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

86

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

105

Name

Sandra Harding
Margot Jill Wright
Charlotte Gowie
Terri Khalek
Amanda Li

Kristine Cruz
Tiernan Bertrand-Meadows
Ryan Cook

Mandy Shewchuk
Svala Thrastardottir
Jennifer Dann
Marcella Dyck
Sarah Kennedy
Lynn Cliplef

Val Van Gompel
Cathy Spak
Carolyn Bradshaw
Angel Johnson
Anne Turner
Taylor Nimchonok
Theofili Dafnis

Jett Emerson

Josh Robern

Tracy Waugh-Smith
Michael Dafnis
Raili H6Im

Michael H6Im

https://results.raceroster.com/results/y3chpdfbs9tan5pb?sub_event_option=structured_42678

Time

35:53

35:59

36:00

36:05

36:15

36:36

36:39

36:39

37:17

37:38

37:53

38:05

38:24

38:33

39:08

39:27

39:43

39:51

40:21

41:13

41:33

41:47

42:00

43:03

43:04

43:11

43:11
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https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/qdhsh6ap9cdwyzf6
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/p7pgb7nxqf2bk64q
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/xusxhmazdbq62zed
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/wd5dcck4r9v65gzb
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/f5qkq9c9729a5ng3
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/vpwct379bvq54gmq
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/t55575rsbhzxvhpd
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/d9gfzcsg4q3bznks
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/7hp9t5ryefsvb93p
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/bwxhrcr2s5ptvsx2
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/qpa9mx69ug92y9z6
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/quxdepky6z723hbj
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/x2exdev9h2cc2prw
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/br56ve9v3a543p5c
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/fpwupzay3qjvzgku
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/cnssejsjhf6cdnab
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/ny7zxejp6vyreh4r
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/trptah7qdwud6wzk
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/bnnjxd3uuvp7nstt
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/5tccy4tvdkq2x9bh
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/k6r6suweersj64va
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/jefkwpfk9727fe6q
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/ruprpsdtvtuu6xk2
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/vxxjgce33xcaqg6z
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/tfu29urra2sj3djb
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/zuhwfx2xrg5scb7b
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/aghf95g2vyrgqua3
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Place

107

108

109

110

11

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

122

122

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

Name

Megan Hasenwinkel
Terry A Wilson
Serenah Pettigrew
Kara Peiluck

Linda Best

Mark Dann
Evangeline Chan
Katharina Hill
Marie-Lyne Legacy
William Chan

Sheri McPhee

John Fjeldsted
Shannon Derkachenko
Clara Fjeldsted
Margaret Fjeldsted
Debbie Blair

Riley Gross

Noah Gross

Marley Shewchuk-lwankow
Brayden Mayers
Cheryl Mayers
Meghann Robern
Katelyn Blais
Kathleen Gardiner

Laura-Lynn Stapleton

https://results.raceroster.com/results/y3chpdfbs9tan5pb?sub_event_option=structured_42678

Time

43:39

44:57

45:24

45:26

45:52

46:16

46:37

47:02

47:35

49:36

50:20

51:25

51:47

52:52

54:25

54:57

54:57

54:57

57:48

57:57

58:03

01:00:23

01:03:12

01:15:22

01:19:19
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https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/wyxcqbdnku6ueygm
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/kcdqmcr2rx4nexmm
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/jse25zjvwjdhpex4
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/uv7fbj42ysve4xgq
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/zzgejuwpn3g9m6k7
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/uxney732sb6djmun
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/rvva5bwgjacz43j4
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/vjyy9cegra5hhyjy
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/yuv5ww2934ezu7p5
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/e33mtspm6yrygx7n
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/a25f4agmduy4cyup
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/t92gqqzfg234fnqq
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/gkr7nqhyh647unhx
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/ubgsne5kjq9pfvsr
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/jzrujzuyxzktqrq3
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/gxbbayafbndyw7ep
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/aafg5frtcjv7z3pw
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/bsg63kya7ffcm3v4
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/gzs6s6vapajsa5xz
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/xspf2r66xmr36y64
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/pmu7uebm6c3qhcga
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/cegf5hrsayyted2h
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/sg9s33k2ed9wpuru
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/q4bxas9dt62awu5v
https://results.raceroster.com/en-US/results/detail/bg57wqm2h4cyyr3k



