

Islendingadagurinn - 10 Mile, 5K, & 1 Mile

Raunverulegur 5K (Virtual 5K)

Place	Name	Time	Manage (hidden)
1	Danny Halpin	18:25	
2	Cam Russell	18:40	
3	Lindsey Green	20:58	
4	Kirk Cook	21:26	
5	Sean Ticsay	22:33	
6	Tim Coombs	22:45	
7	Brett Lamoureux	23:08	
8	Lottie Greenlees	23:31	
9	Ryan Hogan	23:59	
10	Noel Beckel	24:34	
11	Blair Swanson	24:36	
12	Daniel Hill	24:53	
13	Helene Giraud	25:30	
14	Jon Potter	25:37	
15	Shelley Borschawa	25:47	
16	Nathan Vigfusson	26:06	
17	Adam Vigfusson	26:17	
18	Henrik Vigfusson	27:03	
19	Tejas Bertrand-Meadows	27:24	
20	J Vigfusson	27:29	
21	Bryanne McLaughlin	27:35	
22	Gerald Verbong	28:04	
23	Krista Rodkin	28:13	
24	Tricia Grierson	28:22	
25	Paul Johnson	28:24	

Place	Name	Time	Manage (hidden)
26	Jaclyn Despins	28:36	
27	Ollie Greenlees	29:00	
28	Carter Holfeld	29:07	
29	Charlene Isfeld	29:09	
30	Paul Taylor	29:15	
31	Lisa MacDonald	29:25	
32	Trevor Churchill	29:36	
32	Kiarra Iwankow	29:36	
34	Chris Rodkin	29:45	
35	Maria Cristina Laureano	30:04	
36	Cory Jacobson	30:34	
36	Connor Rodkin	30:34	
38	Dave Hergesheimer	30:39	
39	Kim Zapotochny	30:55	
40	Alex Greenlees	30:56	
40	Hannah Greenlees	30:56	
42	Rebecca Enns	31:02	
42	Lindsay Struhan	31:02	
44	Clemus Laurila	31:30	
45	Talia Bertrand-Meadows	31:32	
46	Pamela Hardman	31:37	
47	Kris Robinson	31:38	
48	Christopher Struhan	31:51	
48	Terry Wilson	31:51	
50	Annette Proulx	31:54	
51	Theodore Stevens	32:04	
52	Tara Lewis	32:23	

Place	Name	Time	Manage (hidden)
53	Diana Emerson	32:55	
54	Armand Belanger	33:05	
55	Marcia Galvin	33:06	
56	Michelle Belanger	33:13	
57	Makenna Churchill	33:21	
58	Carol Hicks	33:35	
59	Teague Bertrand-Meadows	33:43	
59	Tane Bertrand-Meadows	33:43	
61	Lisa Michaluk	33:47	
62	Meghan Lemoine	33:56	
63	Wendy Singleton	34:14	
64	Susan Kurbis	34:21	
65	Kyle Derkachenko	34:23	
66	Tanya Austin	34:28	
67	Stephanie Verbong	34:43	
68	Shawn Bjornsson	34:51	
69	Taylor Gowie	34:57	
70	Danniele Carriere	35:00	
71	Kaela Jacobson	35:01	
72	Richard Howells	35:03	
73	Hazel Shearan	35:11	
74	Keriann Iwankow	35:27	
75	Linda Deamer	35:38	
76	Doriane Johnson	35:41	
77	Andrea Beckham	35:42	
77	Myriam Bouchard	35:42	
79	Christy Rogowski	35:45	

Place	Name	Time	Manage (hidden)
80	Sandra Harding	35:53	
81	Margot Jill Wright	35:59	
82	Charlotte Gowie	36:00	
83	Terri Khalek	36:05	
84	Amanda Li	36:15	
85	Kristine Cruz	36:36	
86	Tiernan Bertrand-Meadows	36:39	
86	Ryan Cook	36:39	
88	Mandy Shewchuk	37:17	
89	Svala Thrastardottir	37:38	
90	Jennifer Dann	37:53	
91	Marcella Dyck	38:05	
92	Sarah Kennedy	38:24	
93	Lynn Cliplef	38:33	
94	Val Van Gompel	39:08	
95	Cathy Spak	39:27	
96	Carolyn Bradshaw	39:43	
97	Angel Johnson	39:51	
98	Anne Turner	40:21	
99	Taylor Nimchonok	41:13	
100	Theofili Dafnis	41:33	
101	Jett Emerson	41:47	
102	Josh Robern	42:00	
103	Tracy Waugh-Smith	43:03	
104	Michael Dafnis	43:04	
105	Raili Hólm	43:11	
105	Michael Hólm	43:11	

Place	Name	Time	Manage (hidden)
107	Megan Hasenwinkel	43:39	
108	Terry A Wilson	44:57	
109	Serenah Pettigrew	45:24	
110	Kara Peiluck	45:26	
111	Linda Best	45:52	
112	Mark Dann	46:16	
113	Evangeline Chan	46:37	
114	Katharina Hill	47:02	
115	Marie-Lyne Legacy	47:35	
116	William Chan	49:36	
117	Sheri McPhee	50:20	
118	John Fjeldsted	51:25	
119	Shannon Derkachenko	51:47	
120	Clara Fjeldsted	52:52	
121	Margaret Fjeldsted	54:25	
122	Debbie Blair	54:57	
122	Riley Gross	54:57	
122	Noah Gross	54:57	
125	Marley Shewchuk-Iwankow	57:48	
126	Brayden Mayers	57:57	
127	Cheryl Mayers	58:03	
128	Meghann Robern	01:00:23	
129	Katelyn Blais	01:03:12	
130	Kathleen Gardiner	01:15:22	
131	Laura-Lynn Stapleton	01:19:19	